
Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Supreme Floor Covering Anderson Pharmacy
Majors 7:30 Major Gephart Funeral Home Peak Performance

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Supreme Floor Covering Peak Performance
Majors 7:30 Major Gephart Funeral Home Anderson Pharmacy

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Supreme Floor Covering Gephart Funeral Home
Majors 7:30 Major Anderson Pharmacy Peak Performance

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Peak Performance Gephart Funeral Home
Majors 7:30 Major Anderson Pharmacy Supreme Floor Covering

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Anderson Pharmacy Gephart Funeral Home
Majors 7:30 Major Peak Performance Supreme Floor Covering

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Gephart Funeral Home Supreme Floor Covering

Majors 7:30 Major Peak Performance Anderson Pharmacy

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Gephart Funeral Home Peak Performance
Majors 7:30 Major Supreme Floor Covering Anderson Pharmacy

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Gephart Funeral Home Anderson Pharmacy
Majors 7:30 Major Supreme Floor Covering Peak Performance

2019 Majors Schedule
Wednesday, April 24, 2019

Thursday, April 25, 2019

Wednesday, May 1, 2019

Thursday, May 2, 2019

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Wednesday, May 8, 2019

Wednesday, May 15, 2019

Thursday, May 16, 2019



Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Anderson Pharmacy Peak Performance
Majors 7:30 Major Supreme Floor Covering Gephart Funeral Home

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Anderson Pharmacy Supreme Floor Covering
Majors 7:30 Major Peak Performance Gephart Funeral Home

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Anderson Pharmacy Gephart Funeral Home

Majors 7:30 Major Peak Performance Supreme Floor Covering

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Peak Performance Anderson Pharmacy
Majors 7:30 Major Gephart Funeral Home Supreme Floor Covering

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Supreme Floor Covering Anderson Pharmacy
Majors 7:30 Major Gephart Funeral Home Peak Performance

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Peak Performance Supreme Floor Covering
Majors 7:30 Major Gephart Funeral Home Anderson Pharmacy

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Supreme Floor Covering Gephart Funeral Home
Majors 7:30 Major Anderson Pharmacy Peak Performance

Division Time Field Visitor Home
Majors 5:30 Major Peak Performance Gephart Funeral Home

Majors 7:30 Major Anderson Pharmacy Supreme Floor Covering

Wednesday, May 29, 2019

Tuesday, May 21, 2019

Wednesday, May 22, 2019

Thursday, May 30, 2019

Tuesday, June 4, 2019

Wednesday, June 5, 2019

Tuesday, June 11, 2019

Wednesday, June 12, 2019


